Appendix 1
Submissions received

Submission
Number Submitter
1 Mr Geoff Curtis

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

e Supplementary submission

Mr William Matthews

Mr Justin Jefferson

Mr Colin Clarke
e Supplementary submission
e Supplementary submission
e Supplementary submission

Mr Michael Noack

Mr Edward

Dr Andrew Parker

Mr Ben Triefus

Mr Marcos Pougy

Mr Luke Ruskin

Mr Peter Mayer

Mr Julian Conway

Ms Eveliene Ward

Mr Edward Stratton-Smith

Ms Lyndall Kay

Mr Greg McPherson

Mr Henry Fields

Dr Andreas Schwander

Mr Andrei Chalnev
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Mr Mark Dwyer
Mr James Ramsey
Mr Richard Oddy
Mr Martin Wurzinger
Mr Sam Arman
Ms Philippa Vice
Mr Cameron Ljubic
Mr Shayne and Lorraine Anderson
Hats Off For Safety (HOFS)
Mr Michael Mounteney
e Supplementary submission
Mr Simon Harvie
Mr Shane Pedler
Mr Murray Howse
Mr Joel Nitzkin
Mr James Steward
Ms Anne Warburton
Dr Lisa Parker
Mr Steven Hughes
Dr John Trueman
Mr Peter Jackson
Ms Belinda Ward
Mr Erle Edwinson
Mr Peter Callil
Mr Paul Agius
Mr Glen Paynter
Ms Mary McParland

Mr Anders Stromfeldt
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Mr Philip Rabl

Mr Daniel Searson
Mr Cameron Murray
Mr David Marshall
Mr Matt Hodges
Ms Kathy Francis
Mr Markus Egli
Ms Roisin Kelly
Miss Isobel Todd
Ms Linda Carmody
Mr John Burton
Mr Charles Drinan
Mr William Spaul

Mr Chris Gillham

e Supplementary submission
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Name Withheld
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Dr David Carter

The Bicycle Corporation

Mr Al McDonald

Ms Kathleen Mohr

Australian Cycle Alliance Inc.

Mr Evan Blair
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Mr Bernard
Commercial Economics Consulting
Mr Graeme Lean
Dr Ewa Huebner
Mr Guido Wagner
Mr Gabriel Buckley
Mr Jai Cooper
Mr Heinrich Benz
Bicycle Transport Alliance
Mr Abe Salt
Dr Jim Lemon
Mr Sergey Khantsis
Taxpayers Protection Alliance
Mr Andrew Thompson
e Supplementary submission
Mr Peter James Young
Dr David Dolan
Cycling Tasmania
Australian Health Promotion Association
Professor Riccardo Polosa
Dr Ron Borland
Mr James Sheridan
e Supplementary submission
e Supplementary submission
Freestyle Cyclists Inc
e Supplementary submission
Name Withheld

Mr Gavin Greaves
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117
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119

120

121
122

123

Mr Kevin Eadie
Ms Christine May
Mr Aaron Ball
Mr Ashley Reid
Mr Alvar Dalton
Australasian Association of Convenience Stores
Mr George Gad
Ms Arwen Birch
Mr Patrick Irwin
Dr Irene Moser
Miss Alahna Desiato
Mr Peter Whelan
Dr N Perry
Carlton & United Breweries
Australian Medical Association
Ms Patricia Anderson
Forensic Engineers Society of Australia
Australian Retailers Association
Professor Wayne Hall
e Supplementary submission
Mr Shaun Bankowski
Ms Annie MacAlpine
Ms Elena Jeffreys
Mr Alan West
e Supplementary submission
Sustainable Transport Coalition of WA
Mr Thomas Sulston

Dr Paul Martin
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133
134
135
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138
139
140
141
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150

Ms Rebecca Ryan
Mr Peter Twigg
Ms Darlene Harrison
e Supplementary submission
JT International SA
Mr Dan Jackson
Professor Ann McNeill
Mr Michael Lai
Ms Stephen Flood
Mr Nick Costello
Professor Chris Rissel
Ms Diana Salakas
Ms Margaret Boyd
Mr Mark Hoffman
Mr Alan Todd
Mr Paul Oborn
Mr Peter Mynors
Upright Bicycle Riders Society Of Australia
Professor Gerry Stimson
Australian Airsoft Council
Ms Jenny Stone
Ms Jessica Getty
Bribie Island Freechoice
Imperial Tobacco Australia
CTC St Clair
Our Nightlife QLD
CTC Nepean

Mr Tony Arnold
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151 Arts Law Centre of Australia
152 Mr Paul Jorgensen
153 Victorian Alcohol & Drug Association (VAADA)

154 Mr Clive Bates, Professor Ron Borland, Professor Lynn Kozlowski and Professor David
Sweanor

155 Cignall Mt Annan
156 Dr Rosemary Sharples
157 Cignall
158 Mr Labh Singh
159 Cyclists' Rights Action Group
e Supplementary submission
160 Institute of Public Affairs
161 Cignall Devonport
162 Alcohol Policy Coalition
163 Ms Angela Gordon
164 Foundation for Alcohol Research and Education
165 Alliance of Australian Retailers
166 Mr Malcolm Scoggins
167 Mr Mark Mildenhall
168 Mr Darrin Evans
e Supplementary submission
169 Australian Council on Children & the Media
e Supplementary submission
170 The Law Society of South Australia
171 Philip Morris Limited
172 Public Health Association of Australia
173 Australasian Paintball Association

174 Mr Robert Conveny
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186
187
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189
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192
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194
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196
197
198
199
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201

Mr Luke Bartholomew
Mr Bambang Santoso
Freechoice Parramatta
CTC Stockland Merrylands
Mr Doug Provost
Mr Thomas and Ms Pauline Stanley
Mr Nasser Barhoumeh
Ms Amanda Pascoe
Mr Elie Al Ahmar
CTC Church St Parramatta
Dr Michael Keane
e Supplementary submission
Mr Chris Snowdon
Neurosurgical Society of Australasia
National Health and Medical Research Council
Ms Meredith Rehn
NSW ACT Alcohol Policy Alliance
Ms Sarah Smith on behalf of Ushan P.lddamalgoda
Bathurst Freechoice Stores
Freechoice Croydon
Mr Andrew Hegh OAM
Mr Bruce Sutherland
Mr Li Zhang
Cignall Burwood
Mrs Marie Alexander
Mr Ben Giles
New Nicotine Alliance, Australia

Mr Nik Cirakovic
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215
216
217
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219
220
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222
223
224
225
226
227
228

229

Mr David Bailey

ARRB Group

Mr Brian Bennett

Mr Keith Bennett

Mr Stephen Flood

Dr Samuel Douglas

Mr Ray Thorpe

Mr Paul May

Mr Tim Nixon

Mr Raymond Wu Won

Mr Troy Parsons

Mr Luke Armstrong

Dr Konstantinos Farsalinos

Cycling Geelong Inc

Mr Andreas Piefke

Mr Dale Luke

Ms Yvonne Poon

Mr Stephen Amos

Mr Peter Robinson

Brewers Association of Australia & New Zealand
Australian Cyclists Party

NeuRA Injury Prevention Research Centre
Australian Raw Milk Movement Inc.
Property Rights Alliance

Mr Ben Hope

The Centre for Independent Studies
Queensland Coalition for Action on Alcohol

Mr Guy Keulemans



30

230 Mr Kirk Yatras
231 Mr William Gracie
232 Mr Bronson Rogers
233 Mr Thomas Layton
234 Mrs Thi Hong An Le
235 Mr Mark Clotworthy
e Supplementary submission
236 Mr Andrew Toft
237 Dr Kesten Green
238 Mr Peter Blessing
239 Ms Marianne Holzherr
240 Name Withheld
241 Name Withheld
242 Name Withheld
243 Name Withheld
244 Name Withheld
245 Name Withheld
246 Name Withheld
247 Name Withheld
248 Name Withheld
249 Name Withheld
250 Confidential
251 Winemakers' Federation of Australia
252 Mr Joe Boswell
253 Dr Sundance Bilson-Thompson
254 Mr Garry O'Toole
255 Mr Seppy Pour

256 Mr Gary Houston
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257

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

272

273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

282

Australasian College of Road Safety, Australian Injury Prevention Network, Royal
Australasian College of Surgeons

Mr Anthony Barnes
Mr Jeffrey Bartram
Mr Shaun McLean
Royal Australasian College of Physicians
Nicoventures
Australian Liquor Stores Association
Fontem Ventures
Headwest Brain Injury Association of WA Inc.
Medical Consumers Association
Mr Peter Teow
The George Institute for Global Health, University of Sydney
Mr Brian Davis
Australian Psychological Society
Mr Stephan Gyory
Mr Donald Sunshine
e Supplementary submission
Professor Roger Magnusson
Hovding Sverige AB
Australasian College for Emergency Medicine
Mr Goran Veljanoski
Mrs Vivienne Corney
Mr Patrick Lyons
Mr Daniel Woodall
Bendigo Aircraft Maintenance
Dr Philip Pettit

Ms Joy Mettam
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283 Australian Health Care Reform Alliance
284 National Rural Health Alliance

285 Mr Peter Cunningham

286 Royal Life Saving Society - Australia
287 UNSW Science

288 Mr Stephen Humble

289 Mrs Susan Davis

290 British American Tobacco Australia
291 Australian Drug Foundation

292 Japan Tobacco International (JTI)
293 Mr Ross Martin

294 Mr Doug Disher

295 Mr Michael Bode

296 Mr Peter Gilet

297 Mr Adrian Wilson

298 Mr Mick and Ms lorraine Doherty
299 Mr Robet Kaay

300 Mr Aussi and Ms Frances McHugh
301 Mr Ryan Castles

302 Mr Cameron MacDonald

303 Ms Lynette Fahey

304 Mr Colin Phillips

305 Mr Paul January

306 Ms Tina Tran

307 Mr John Hanlon

308 Mr Tony James

309 Mr Philip Tarry

310 Ms Lenore Radonjic
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311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

338

Dr MP Roberts

Mr Tim James

Mr John Dow

Mr Ernst Scholtz

Mr Michael Honey
Ms Ariel Richtman
Mr Victor Brown

Dr Geoff Edwards
Mr Mark Fletcher

Mr Julian Conrad

Ms Luisa Bougoukas
Russell Family Fetal Alcohol Disorders Association
Mr William Raymont
Mr Adam Barker

Mr Shaun Cassidy
Mr Kevin Phillips
Mr Chris Standen

Mr Henry Harris

Mr Ron Jacobs

Mr Hans Schwabe
Mr lan Marks

Mr James Anthony
Ms Debbie Williams
Mr Paul Dobbyn

Mr Werner Steyer
Ms Lee Hunter

Mr David McLoughlin

Ms Claudia Bergs



34

339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

349

350

351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363

364

Mr Stephen Williams
Mr Phillip Sindel
Mr Andy So
Mr Gwyllam Roberts
Mr Dougal Nivison
Dr Steven Ryan
Mr Nathan Southwood
Mr Mike Bakeman
Mr James Worth
Mr Philip Thompson
Mr John Fahey

e Supplementary submission
Mr Peter Mayer

e Supplementary submission
Mr Suleman Kesh
Ms Jessica Tate
Mr Thomas Heading
Mr Gilbert Grace
Mr Tim Neal
Mr David Borland
Mr Martin Cullip
Mr Tim Meyer
Mrs Jill Hardman
Mr Terence Contessa
Mr Stephen Dilks
Mayor Brad Pettitt
Mr Jean-Marc Schwob

Mr Wayne Gilbertson
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365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

392

Mr Daniel Kogoy
Mr Leo Freeman

Mr Trevor Ockenden
Mr Paul Brockbank
Mr Phillip Stevens
Mr Uwe Sinn

Mr Chris Younger
Mr David Kimmorley
Mr Kris Ferguson
Mr Tony Savage

Mr Mark Johns

Dr Warren Hankey
Mr Roman Lieske
Mr Gordon Knight

Mr Bob Knott

Mr Vincent vom Kothen

Mr Paul Sauer

Mr Matthew Banks
Mr John Harland

Dr Jeremy Lawrence
Mr Timothy O'Toole
Mr Tim Burns

Ms Nicole Brammy
Mr Callum Todd
Professor Piet de Jong
Miss Olivia Lagos
Mr Norman Hartigan

Mr Chris Wright
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393 Mr Peter Snepvangers

394 Department of Infrastructure & Regional Development
395 Matthew Williams

396 Queensland University of Technology
397 Kidsafe

398 Peter Duggan

400 Mike Harris

401 Brisbane CBD Bicycle User Group
402 Dr Robin Sharp

403 Rob Bakes

404 Professor Karl Glazebrook

405 EngWah LEE

406 Michael Bormann

407 Dr Richard Bean

408 Professor David Balding

409 Dr Peter Hebbard

410 Mr Peter Stark

411 CycleSafe

412 Name Withheld

413 Name Withheld

414 Name Withheld

415 Name Withheld

416 Name Withheld

417 Name Withheld

418 Keep Sydney Open

419 Mr Evan Whitelaw

420 Alcohol Beverages Australia

421 2011 Residents' Association Inc
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422
423
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

443

444

445

446

447

Late Night Venue Association of SA Incorporated
Australian Hotels Association
Australian Psychological Society
Mr David Jank
Ms Beth Slatyer
Name Withheld
Mr Steve Ratcliffe
Name Withheld
Name Withheld
Mr Peter Somers
Kings Cross Licensing Accord Association
The Keystone Group
Mr Robert Pestell
Mr Roger Cook
Distilled Spirits Industry Council of Australia Inc.
Mr Paul Raaff
National LGBTI Health Alliance
Name Withheld
Name Withheld
Ms Sally Pyvis
Eros Association
e Supplementary submission
e Supplementary submission
Department of Health
e Supplementary submission
Mrs Judith Wolters
Mr Terrence O'Brien

Name Withheld
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448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
465
466
467
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476

477

Free TV Australia

Freechoice Stores Tobacconist Canning Vale
Mr Terry Barnes

Cancer Council Victoria

Mr Mark Powell

Mr Chris Candy

Mr Matthew Avery

Mr James Howden

Mr Matthew Smith

Mr Craig Kable

Mr Michael Barrett

Mr Roy Butler

National LGBTI Health Alliance
Mr Reg Matthews

Mr Ken Maas

Mr James Fisher

Mr Roberto Blanco

Mr Chris Kearns

Mr Jimmi Prilis

Mr Alexander Harrington
Freechoice Parafield Gardens
Department of Communications and the Arts
Mr Shane Knight

Name Withheld

Mr Dave Taylor

Mr Ken Maas and Mr Bill Irwin
Name Withheld

Name Withheld
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478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486

487

Ms Valerie Heath

Mr Luke Cutler

Drug Policy Australia Limited
NSW Women

Name Withheld

Miss Lucy Redmond

Mr Tony Brown

Mr James Fisher

Confidential

Mr Shane Knight
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